ITT
Goulds Pumps
PrimeLine® SP
SPM & SPH Series
Goulds Pumps is a brand of ITT Corporation.
Engineered for life
Commercial Water

	 30 = 3 HP
	 50 = 5 HP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Medium Head
	 Order Number	 HP	 PH	 Enclosure	 Voltage	 Suction
						      Flange
	 30SPM10		  1	 ODP	 115 / 230
	 30SPM20
3
	 1	 TEFC	 208-230
SPF25
	 30SPM30		  3	 ODP	 208-230/460
	 30SPM40		  3	 TEFC	 208-230/460
	 50SPM10		  1	 ODP	 230
	 50SPM20
5
	 1	 TEFC	 208-230
SPF30
	 50SPM30		  3	 ODP	 208-230/460
	 50SPM40		  3	 TEFC	 208-230/460
High Head
	 Order Number	 HP	 PH	 Enclosure	 Voltage	 Suction
						      Flange
	 30SPH10		  1	 ODP	 115 / 230
	 30SPH20
3
	 1	 TEFC	 208-230
SPF20
	 30SPH30		  3	 ODP	 208-230/460
	 30SPH40		  3	 TEFC	 208-230/460
	 50SPH10		  1	 ODP	 230
	 50SPH20
5